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SP-17-0134 NASPO Cloud Solutions  

Current Effective Dates September 2, 2016 through June 30, 2024 
 

Contract Administrator  

Office of State Procurement 
Austin McClane 
Phone:  501-371-6156  
Email:  Austin.McClane@arkansas.gov   

Mandatory Status Non-Mandatory 

Certified Minority Vendor Status No 

AASIS Outline Agreement Number 

Carahsoft:     4600040559 
CenturyLink: 4600044937 
Deloitte:        4600040824 
SHI:              4600041971 

 

Vendor Information 

Carahsoft Technology Corporation 
AASIS Vendor # 100147326 

Cameron Saunders 
Phone:  703-230-7405 
Email:  Cameron.Saunders@Carahsoft.com  

Reseller Information  

Business Communications Inc 
Craig Henley 
601-427-4241 

Computer Systems and Services Inc 
Robert Williams 
501-758-6818 

CyberOne, LLC 
Tera Davis 
972-333-6305 
Tera.Davis@cyberone.com  
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Heartland Business Systems 
 

Ben Turner 
920-788-7720 
bturner@hbs.net  

IK Networks 
Mike Seitz 
501-320-0431 
mseitz@IK-NS.com  

Kudelski Security, Inc 
Steve Baldwin 
952-767-5123 
Steve.Baldwin@kudelskisecurity.com  

NetGain Technologies 
Dale LaMotte 
501-603-2531 

Optiv 
Marshall Johns 
501-269-3077 

Pinnacle Business Systems 
Jillian Doll 
405-202-0412 
Jillian.Doll@pbsnow.com  

Presidio 
Anthony Pirrera 
301-313-2050 
isamora@persidio.com  

Sada Systems 
Mike Kulinski 
571-295-5071 
Mike.Kulinski@sadasystems.com  

Sequel Data Systems 
Jonathan Clifton 
512-918-8841 

SHI International Corp. 
Mark Johnson 
501-398-1780 
Mark_Johnson@SHI.com  

United Data Technologies 
Michael Woodside 
405-657-7517 
Michael.Woodside@udtonline.com  

  



 
 

Office of State Procurement 

501 Woodlane Street, Suite 220          Little Rock, AR 72201          501.324.9316 

CONTRACT OVERVIEW 

NASPO Valuepoint Cloud Solutions 

 

PERMISSIVE USERS 

All eligible purchasers (“Purchasing Entity” or “Participating Entity”) within the State of Arkansas, 
including State agencies, K-12 educational institutions, and local public procurement units (cities, 
counties, municipalities), are authorized to purchase products and services under the terms and 
conditions of this Agreement. 

AGENCY INSTRUCTIONS 

Access to Cloud Solutions Services Requires State CIO Approval:  Unless otherwise stipulated 
in this Participating Addendum, specific services accessed through the NASPO ValuePoint 
cooperative Master Agreements for Cloud Solutions by state executive branch agencies are 
subject to the authority and prior approval of the State Chief Information Officer’s Office.  The 
State Chief Information Officer means the individual designated by the state Governor within the 
Executive Branch with enterprise-wide responsibilities for leadership and management of 
information technology resources of a state. 

AWARDED COMMODITIES AND SERVICES 

Cloud Solutions including: PaaS, IaaS, and SaaS.  

CONTRACT DOCUMENTS 

 
https://www.naspovaluepoint.org/portfolio/cloud-solutions-2016-2026/ 


